
Time Table First Sem., SOE&T

Autumn 2022 Department of CSE Venue::- 𝙰𝙱𝚅𝙸 002
(Nursing college)

Time 09:30 A.M
10:25 A.M

10:25 A.M
11:20 A.M

11:20 A.M
12:15 P.M

12:15 P.M
01:10 P.M

01:10 P.M
-02:05PM

02:05 PM -
03:00 PM

03:00 PM -
03:55 PM

03:55 PM
04:50 PM

Day

Monday EVS Chemistry Physics Library Lunch Communicati
on Skills

EGD

Tuesday Communicati
on Skills

Chemistry Physics ECA Mathematics Library Remedial
classes

Wednesday EVS Chemistry Physics ECA ECA EGD

Thursday ECA Chemistry Communication Skills (P) Mathematics Library Remedial
classes

Friday EVS Mathematics Physics Lunch Library EGD ECA

Department of CSE

Course Code Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned Department

MTH103C Mathematics-I 3 Dr. Tawseef Rasid Mathematics

PHY101C Physics 4 Dr. Nazir Ahmad Physics

CHM101C Chemistry 4 Dr. Murugavel G Chemistry

BIO101C Environmental Science (EVS) 3 Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar Mathematics

MEC101C Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD) 3 𝙼𝚛. 𝙼𝚊𝚑𝚎𝚗𝚍𝚊𝚛 𝙺𝚞𝚖𝚊𝚛
𝚜𝚘𝚗𝚒

Mechanical Engineering

ENG101F Communication Skills 2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3 English

ECA Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)



Time Table First Sem., SOE&T

Autumn 2022 Department of ECE Venue:- ABVIII-303
(Nursing college)

Time 09:30 A.M
10:25 A.M

10:25 A.M
11:20 A.M

11:20 A.M
12:15 P.M

12:15 P.M
01:10 P.M

01:10 P.M
-02:05PM

02:05 PM -
03:00 PM

03:00 PM -
03:55 PM

03:55 PM
04:50 PM

Day

Monday Chemistry BEE Mathematics Physics Lunch EM ECA

Tuesday Chemistry BEE Mathematics Physics Work shop Practices

Wednesday Chemistry LIBRARY Mathematics Physics ECA EM Library

Thursday Library BEE ECA Physics Remedial
classes

Library Chemistry

Friday Workshop Practices Lunch Remedial classes ECA

Department of ECE

Course Code Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned Department

MTH103C Mathematics-I 3 Dr. Riyaz Ahmad Najar Mathematics

PHY101C Physics 4 Dr. Shah Arif ul Islam Physics

CHM101C Chemistry 4 Dr. Sajad A. Bhat Chemistry

CIV101C Engineering Mechanics (EM) 3 Mr. Adnan Rashid Khan Civil engineering

ELE101C Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE) 3 Ms. Baziga Yussuf Electrical Engineering

MEC150C Workshop Practices 3 Mr. Nazim Amin Mechanical
Engineering

ECA Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)



Time Table First Sem., SOE&T

Autumn 2022 Department of EE Venue:- ABVIII- 302
Nursing college)

Time 09:30 A.M
10:25 A.M

10:25 A.M
11:20 A.M

11:20 A.M
12:15 P.M

12:15 P.M
01:10 P.M

01:10 P.M
-02:05PM

02:05 PM -
03:00 PM

03:00 PM -
03:55 PM

03:55 PM
04:50 PM

Day

Monday Chemistry ECA Physics BEE Lunch Workshop Practices

Tuesday Chemistry Mathematics Physics BEE library EM Library

Wednesday Chemistry ECA Physics Remedial
classes

Workshop Practices

Thursday Library Mathematics Physics EM BEE Library Library

Friday Chemistry ` Mathematics library Lunch Remedial
classes

EM Library

Department of EE

Course Code Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned Department

MTH103C Mathematics-I 3 Dr. Tawseef Rasid Mathematics

PHY101C Physics 4 Dr. Abdul Mateen Tantray Physics

CHM101C Chemistry 4 Dr. Murugavel G Chemistry

CIV101C Engineering Mechanics (EM) 3 Mr. Adnan Rashid Khan Civil engineering

ELE101C Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE) 3 Dr. Salman Ahmad Electrical Engineering

MEC150C Workshop Practices 3 Mr. Nazim Amin Mechanical Engineering

ECA Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)



Time Table First Sem., SOE&T

Autumn 2022 Department of Mechanical Engineering Venue: ABVIII-304

(Nursing college)

Time 09:30 A.M
10:25 A.M

10:25 A.M
11:20 A.M

11:20 A.M
12:15 P.M

12:15 P.M
01:10 P.M

01:10 P.M
-02:05PM

02:05 PM -
03:00 PM

03:00 PM -
03:55 PM

03:55 PM
04:50 PM

Day

Monday EGD ECA Physics Lunch Chemistry Mathematics Library

Tuesday ECA Communicati
on Skills

EVS Chemistry Physics EVS Library

Wednesday EGD ECA Mathematics Physics Remedial
classes

EGD

Thursday Communication Skills (P) EVS Remedial
classes

Chemistry ECA Library

Friday Mathematic
s

Communicati
on Skills

Chemistry Lunch Physics Mathematics Library

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Course Code Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned Department

MTH103C Mathematics-I 3 Dr. Tawseef Rasid Mathematics

PHY101C Physics 4 Dr. Nazir Ahmad Physics

CHM101C Chemistry 4 Dr. Sajad A. Bhat Chemistry

BIO101C Environmental Science (EVS) 3 Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar Mathematics

MEC101C Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD) 3 𝙼𝚛. 𝙼𝚒𝚛 𝙽𝚞𝚖𝚊𝚗 Mechanical Engineering

ENG101F Communication Skills 2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3 English

ECA Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)



Time Table First Sem., SOE&T

Autumn 2022 Department of Civil Engineering Venue::- ABVIII-305

(Nursing college)

Time 09:30 A.M
10:25 A.M

10:25 A.M
11:20 A.M

11:20 A.M
12:15 P.M

12:15 P.M
01:10 P.M

01:10 P.M
-02:05PM

02:05 PM -
03:00 PM

03:00 PM -
03:55 PM

03:55 PM
04:50 PM

Day

Monday Physics ECA Mathematics Remedial
classes

Lunch Chemistry EVS Library

Tuesday Remedial
classes

Library Mathematics ECA EGD Library

Wednesday Physics Chemistry Mathematics ECA Communicat
ion Skills

EVS Library

Thursday Chemistry EGD Physics Communicat
ion Skills

EVS Library

Friday Physics EGD Chemistry Lunch Communication Skills (P) Library

Department of Civil Engineering

Course Code Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned Department

MTH103C Mathematics-I 3 Dr. Tawseef Rasid Mathematics

PHY101C Physics 4 Dr. Tanveer Ahmad Dar Physics

CHM101C Chemistry 4 Dr. Jaan M. Mir Chemistry

BIO101C Environmental Science (EVS) 3 Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar Mathematics

MEC101C Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD) 3 𝙳𝚛. 𝙼𝚘𝚑𝚍 𝙰𝚏𝚣𝚊𝚕 𝙱𝚑𝚊𝚝 Mechanical Engineering

ENG101F Communication Skills 2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3 English

ECA Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)

Dr. Mohd Junaid Mir



Coordinator First year, SOE&T


