Autumn 2022	2	Department of CSE				Venue::- ABVI 002 (Nursing college)		
Time	09:30 A.M	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	02:05 PM -	03:00 PM -	03:55 PM
Day	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	-02:05PM	03:00 PM	03:55 PM	04:50 PM
Monday	EVS	Chemistry	Physics	Library	Lunch	Communicati on Skills	EG	iD
Tuesday	Communicati on Skills	Chemistry	Physics	ECA		Mathematics	Library	Remedial classes
Wednesday	EVS	Chemistry	Physics	ECA		ECA	EG	BD.
Thursday	ECA	Chemistry	Communica	tion Skills (P)		Mathematics	Library	Remedial classes
Friday	EVS	Mathematics	Physics	I	unch	Library	EGD	ECA

Department of CSE									
Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Faculty Assigned	Department					
MTH103C	Mathematics-I	3	Dr. Tawseef Rasid	Mathematics					
PHY101C	Physics	4	Dr. Nazir Ahmad	Physics					
CHM101C	Chemistry	4	Dr. Murugavel G	Chemistry					
BIO101C	Environmental Science (EVS)	3	Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar	Mathematics					
MEC101C	Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD)	3	Mr.Mahendar Kumar soni	Mechanical Engineering					
ENG101F	Communication Skills	2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3		English					
ECA	Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)								

Autumn 2022		Department of ECE					Venue:- ABVIII-303 (Nursing college)	
Time	09:30 A.M	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	02:05 PM -	03:00 PM -	03:55 PM
Day	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	-02:05PM	03:00 PM	03:55 PM	04:50 PM
Monday	Chemistry	BEE	Mathematics	Physics	Lunch	EM		ECA
Tuesday	Chemistry	BEE	Mathematics	Physics		Wor	k shop Practice	es
Wednesday	Chemistry	LIBRARY	Mathematics	Physics		ECA	EM	Library
Thursday	Library	ВЕЕ	ECA	Physics		Remedial classes	Library	Chemistry
Friday	Workshop Practices		Lunch		Remedial classes		ECA	

Department of ECE									
Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Faculty Assigned	Department					
MTH103C	Mathematics-I	3	Dr. Riyaz Ahmad Najar	Mathematics					
PHY101C	Physics	4	Dr. Shah Arif ul Islam	Physics					
CHM101C	Chemistry	4	Dr. Sajad A. Bhat	Chemistry					
CIV101C	Engineering Mechanics (EM)	3	Mr. Adnan Rashid Khan	Civil engineering					
ELE101C	Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)	3	Ms. Baziga Yussuf	Electrical Engineering					
MEC150C	Workshop Practices	3	Mr. Nazim Amin	Mechanical Engineering					
ECA	Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)								

Autumn 202	2	Department of EE						Venue:- ABVIII- 302 Nursing college)	
Time	09:30 A.M	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	02:05 PM -	03:00 PM -	03:55 PM	
Day	10:25 A.M	25 A.M 11:20 A.M 12:15 P.M 01:10 P.M -02:0	-02:05PM	03:00 PM	03:55 PM	04:50 PM			
Monday	Chemistry	ECA	Physics	BEE	Lunch	Workshop Practices		es	
Tuesday	Chemistry	Mathematics	Physics	BEE		library	EM	Library	
Wednesday	Chemistry	ECA	Physics	Remedial classes		Workshop Practices		es	
Thursday	Library	Mathematics	Physics	EM		BEE	Library	Library	
Friday	Chemistry`	Mathematics	library	Lunch		Remedial classes	ЕМ	Library	

	Department of EE									
Course Code	Course Name	Course Name Credits Faculty Assigned		Department						
MTH103C	Mathematics-I	3	Dr. Tawseef Rasid	Mathematics						
PHY101C	Physics	4	Dr. Abdul Mateen Tantray	Physics						
CHM101C	Chemistry	4	Dr. Murugavel G	Chemistry						
CIV101C	Engineering Mechanics (EM)	3	Mr. Adnan Rashid Khan	Civil engineering						
ELE101C	Basic Electrical Engineering (BEE)	3	Dr. Salman Ahmad	Electrical Engineering						
MEC150C	Workshop Practices	3	Mr. Nazim Amin	Mechanical Engineering						
ECA	Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)									

Autumn 2022 Depa			rtment of Mechanical Engineering				Venue: ABVIII-304 (Nursing college)	
Time	09:30 A.M	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	02:05 PM -	03:00 PM -	03:55 PM
Day	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	-02:05PM	03:00 PM	03:55 PM	04:50 PM
Monday]	EGD	ECA	Physics	Lunch	Chemistry	Mathematics	Library
Tuesday	ECA	Communicati on Skills	EVS	Chemistry		Physics	EVS	Library
Wednesday	EGD		ECA	Mathematics		Physics	Remedial classes	EGD
Thursday	Communication Skills (P)		EVS	Remedial classes		Chemistry	ECA	Library
Friday	Mathematic s	Communicati on Skills	Chemistry	Lunch		Physics	Mathematics	Library

Department of Mechanical Engineering									
Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Faculty Assigned	Department					
MTH103C	Mathematics-I	3	Dr. Tawseef Rasid	Mathematics					
PHY101C	Physics	4	Dr. Nazir Ahmad	Physics					
CHM101C	Chemistry	4	Dr. Sajad A. Bhat	Chemistry					
BIO101C	Environmental Science (EVS)	3	Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar	Mathematics					
MEC101C	Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD)	3	Mr.Mir Numan	Mechanical Engineering					
ENG101F	Communication Skills	2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3		English					
ECA	Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)								

Autumn 202	2	Department of Civil Engineering					Venue::- ABVIII-305 (Nursing college)	
Time	09:30 A.M	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	02:05 PM -	03:00 PM -	03:55 PM
Day	10:25 A.M	11:20 A.M	12:15 P.M	01:10 P.M	-02:05PM	03:00 PM	03:55 PM	04:50 PM
Monday	Physics	ECA	Mathematics	Remedial classes	Lunch	Chemistry	EVS	Library
Tuesday	Remedial classes	Library	Mathematics	ECA		EGD		Library
Wednesday	Physics	Chemistry	Mathematics	ECA		Communicat ion Skills	EVS	Library
Thursday	Chemistry	Е	GD	Physics		Communicat ion Skills	EVS	Library
Friday	Physics	EGD	Chemistry	L	unch	Communicatio	on Skills (P)	Library

Department of Civil Engineering									
Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Faculty Assigned	Department					
MTH103C	Mathematics-I	3	Dr. Tawseef Rasid	Mathematics					
PHY101C	Physics	4	Dr. Tanveer Ahmad Dar	Physics					
CHM101C	Chemistry	4	Dr. Jaan M. Mir	Chemistry					
BIO101C	Environmental Science (EVS)	3	Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dar	Mathematics					
MEC101C	Engineering Graphics and Design (EGD)	3	Dr.MohdAfzalBhat	Mechanical Engineering					
ENG101F	Communication Skills	2 (T) + 1 (P)= 3		English					
ECA	Extra-Curricular Activities (ECA)								

Dr. Mohd Junaid Mir

Coordinator First year, SOE&T